
 

  

Tustin High School 

2022/23 JV Baseball Schedule 
 

 

Date Opponent: Location: Time: 

Sat, Feb 11 Lakeside Tustin 11:00am 

Wed, Feb 15 Fullerton  Tustin 3:00pm 

Fri, Feb 17 Estancia Tustin 3:00pm 

Tues, Feb 21 Orange Orange 3:00pm 

Wed, Feb 22 Calvary Chapel Tustin 3:00pm 

Sat, March 4 Santa Monica Tustin 11:00am 

Mon, March 6 Santa Margarita Tustin 3:00pm 

Wed, March 8 Woodbridge Windrow Park 3:00pm 

Thurs, March 9 Woodbridge Tustin 3:00pm 

Sat, March 11 Newbury Park Newbury Park 11:00am 

Tues, March 14  Foothill Tustin 3:00pm 

Wed, March 15 Cypress Tustin 3:15pm 

Fri, March 17 Cypress Cypress 3:15pm 

Tues, March 28 Katella Tustin 3:15pm 

Sat, April 1 Bountiful (UT) Tustin 11:00am 

Wed, April 5 Kennedy Tustin 3:15pm 

Fri, April 7 Kennedy Kennedy 3:15pm 

Wed, April 12 Pacifica Tustin 3:15pm 

Fri, April 14 Pacifica Pacifica 3:15pm 

Wed, April 19 Valencia Valencia 3:15pm 

Fri, April 21 Valencia Tustin 3:15pm 



Tues, April 25 Crean Tustin 3:15pm 

Thurs, April 27 Crean Crean  3:15pm  

 


